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距 離 程

平成２１年 ６月 一 般 国 道 BP-21 8 0 号１５－１８０ 103－4～104－3

2
6.

0. %

2
6.

0. %

A

W=6. 5

3 3
1
03

-
8

+
44

1 0
1
04

-
3

+
44

(

有)

江
府
技
研
コ
ン
サ
ル
タ
ン
ト

-
9 1

.0

-
9 1

.0

-
9 0

.4

4
-
9 0

.

-70.3

-70.2

-70.3

-70.2

4

5

6
7

8

9

1

2 3

4

R=270
A=120
CL=299

Ａ

Ｓ=１：２００

Ａ

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｂ

Ｂ

Ｂ

Ｓ=１：２００

阿 賀

福 成

福 成

阿 賀

阿 賀

清 水 川

徳連場東

阿 賀

徳連場東

八 反 田

沢 田

竹 ノ 下

三 窪 田

樋 の 口

西 伯 郡

南 部 町

樋 の 口

KE
.
1
03

-7
+
37

KA
.1

03
-8
+4

0

K
E.

1
04

-1
+2

6

KA
.1

04
-0
+2

3

距離標番号１０４

沢 田

R=270
A=120
CL=456

Ａ

距離標番号１０４

X=-70289(m)
Y=-90669(m)

X=-70305(m)
Y=-90495(m)

設計区分

表 層

基 層

上層路盤

下層路盤

設計区間

施工年度

Ｍ－３０

平成 年度

N5交通

改質Ⅰ型再生密粒度アスコン t＝ ５cm

t＝１０cm

設計CBR20％

t＝ ５cm

Ｒｃ－３０ t＝１０cm

Y=-90980(m)
X=-70324(m)

再生粗粒度アスコン

L=3,664m W=11.5m～76.1m
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